Reduce exposure risk when working with chemotherapy drugs
As the nature of chemotherapy treatment evolves, so do the exposure risks to healthcare
personnel. Our newly developed, chemo-tested AAMI Level 3 gown helps protect against
exposure to 16 types of chemotherapy drugs during preparation, handling, administration
and more — wherever therapy is delivered.
New gowns for
enhanced clinician safety
Cardinal Health™ ChemoPlus™ Chemotherapy Products
Chemotherapy Drug
Permeation Resistance Testing
FDA 510(k) Clearance Number: K193327
16 chemotherapy drugs tested per ASTM F739-20
AAMI 3 Barrier Protection AATCC TM42, Test Method for Water Resistance:
Impact Penetration
Test requirement: spray impact ≤ 1.0 g
AATCC TM127, Test Method for Water Resistance:
Hydrostatic Pressure Test
Test requirement: hydrostatic pressure ≥ 50 cm
See AAMI Levels Specification Sheet for more information
Materials Gown: polyethylene coated blue spunbond polypropylene
Cuffs: polyester knit
Setting usage This gown is intended to protect healthcare personnel
from exposure to chemotherapy drugs during preparation,
handling, and administration
Properties Found to be non-cytotoxic, non-irritating and
non-sensitizing after being tested for biological
clearance per ISO 10993
Not made with natural rubber latex
Packaging Non-sterile: Polyoelfin bags contain the gowns.
Sterile: Individual pouches made from Tyvek™ protective
circle vent material
All gowns are packed out in a shipping carton that is
recyclable with corrugated products
Manufacturing Made in the Dominican Republic of materials primarily
from the United States
Cardinal Health™ ChemoPlus™ Chemotherapy Products
cardinalhealth.com
Ordering information
Sterile
Product code Size Description Qty. Case dimensions (L x W x H)
CT5502TS M ChemoPlus™ Full Coverage Gown, closed back 1 gown/bag; 14 bags/cs 14.875 x 11.125 x 9.5 in.
CT5503TS L ChemoPlus™ Full Coverage Gown, closed back 1 gown/bag; 14 bags/cs 14.875 x 11.125 x 9.5 in.
CT5504TS XL ChemoPlus™ Full Coverage Gown, closed back 1 gown/bag; 14 bags/cs 15.625 x 11.625 x 12.375 in.
CT5505TS XXL ChemoPlus™ Full Coverage Gown, closed back 1 gown/bag; 14 bags/cs 15.625 x 11.625 x 12.375 in.
Non-sterile
Product code Size Description Qty. Case dimensions (L x W x H)
CT5502T M ChemoPlus™ Full Coverage Gown, closed back 11 gowns/polybag; 2 polybag/cs 15.625 x 11.625 x 12.375 in.
CT5503T L ChemoPlus™ Full Coverage Gown, closed back 11 gowns/polybag; 2 polybag/cs 15.625 x 11.625 x 12.375 in.
CT5504T XL ChemoPlus™ Full Coverage Gown, closed back 11 gowns/polybag; 2 polybag/cs 15.625 x 11.625 x 12.375 in.
CT5505T XXL ChemoPlus™ Full Coverage Gown, closed back 11 gowns/polybag; 2 polybag/cs 15.625 x 11.625 x 12.375 in.
DP5001GT L ChemoPlus™ Full Coverage Gown, open back 14 gowns/polybag; 2 polybag/cs 15.625 x 11.625 x 12.375 in.
DP5002GT XL ChemoPlus™ Full Coverage Gown, open back 14 gowns/polybag; 2 polybag/cs 15.625 x 11.625 x 12.375 in.
DP5003GT M ChemoPlus™ Full Coverage Gown, open back 14 gowns/polybag; 2 polybag/cs 15.625 x 11.625 x 12.375 in.
DP5004GT XXL ChemoPlus™ Full Coverage Gown, open back 14 gowns/polybag; 2 polybag/cs 15.625 x 11.625 x 12.375 in.
Sleeves
Product code Size Description Qty. Case dimensions (L x W x H)
CT5500TS NA ChemoPlus™ Full Coverage Sleeve, sterile 2 sleeves/bag; 60 bags/cs 14.875 x 11.062 x 14.5 in.
CT5500T NA ChemoPlus™ Full Coverage Sleeve, non-sterile 120 sleeves/cs 15.625 x 11.625 x 12.375 in.
© 2021 Cardinal Health. All Rights Reserved. CARDINAL HEALTH, the Cardinal Health LOGO and CHEMOPLUS are trademarks of
Cardinal Health and may be registered in the US and/or in other countries. All other trademarks are the property of their respective
owners. Patent cardinalhealth.com/patents. Lit. No. 2MS21-1703040-01 (10/2021)
Invest in clinician safety. To develop your comprehensive infection
control plan, contact your Cardinal Health sales representative.
Front
Back
Front
Back
Open back gown
DP5003GT DP5001GT DP5002GT DP5004GT
Size Medium Large X-Large XX-Large
Chest 24.75 in. 27.5 in. 29.125 in. 32.75 in.
Length 46.5 in. 46.5 in. 46.5 in. 46.5 in.
Closed back gown
CT5502T/TS CT5503T/TS CT5504T/TS CT5505T/TS
Size Medium Large X-Large XX-Large
Chest 25.6 in. 29.3 in. 31.5 in. 33.5 in.
Length 43.3 in. 47.3 in. 49.3 in. 51.1 in.